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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RESTORED
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The following trade mark registrations have been restored under section 50 of
the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 35 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap.

559 sub.
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Trade Mark
No.

200305617

200307326

200312414

301364139

leg.).

[511]
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Class No.

11

20

il B H H#A
Date of
Removal

21-01-2020

25-04-2020

09-05-2020

17-12-2019

UIEER

H#

Date of
Restoration

21-07-2020

21-07-2020

21-07-2020

22-07-2020
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[730]
HEANGR /2

Owner’s Name

GUANGZHOU LIGHT
INDUSTRY &
TRADE GROUP LTD
C RPN T T B A
AIRATD

147 ,YANJITANGXI
ROAD,
GUANGZHOU,
CHINA

HOYA KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (HOYA
CORPORATION)
7-5, NAKA-
OCHIAI 2-CHOME,
SHINJUKU-KU,
TOKYO,

JAPAN .

TIME ART
DEVELOPMENT LTD
ROOM 1302,
VOGUE CENTRE,
696 CASTLE PEAK
ROAD, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

ONYX
INTERNAT IONAL
INC.
ROOM
C103,BUILDING

[740/ 750]

A ANREE b -
Owner*"s Address for
Service

CLT Patent &
Trademark (H.K.)
Ltd.

Unit 09, 34/F.,
Office Tower,
Convention Plaza,
No. 1 Harbour Road,
Wanchai ,

HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE*"S
BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD,

HONG KONG.

NZA

WORLD TRADEMARK
SERVICES CO.,LIMITED
FLAT RM B 8/F CHONG
MING BUILDING

72 CHEUNG SHA WAN
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2,#21 HEJING ROAD KOWLOON
SOUTH HONG KONG
ROAD, L IWAN
DISTRICT,GUANGZ
HoU
CHINA
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